
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 7 8 8 9181077 6578Brown J EE 128224 AA WIL

2 Targets: 10 8 7 8 908876 7588Barnett JS EE 87191 AA CHE

2 Targets: 8 8 7 7 908888 7588Smith PA EE 23496 AA* H/W

4 Targets: 9 7 8 8 898886 8766Claybrook R EE 138218 AA WAL

4 Targets: 10 8 7 8 8971046 8867Hand BJ EE 62554 AA STA

4 Targets: 8 8 8 6 897987 7876Williams SCJ EE 19336 AA STA

7 Targets: 10 8 7 8 887987 7548Biddlecombe C EE 94278 AA GLO

7 Targets: 10 8 8 7 887888 8565Johnson A EE 110744 AA GLO

9 Targets: 10 8 7 7 877886 7568Freeman J EE 86511 AA OXO

9 Targets: 10 8 7 6 877987 8566Lilwall J EE 129427 AA H/W

11 Targets: 10 6 6 7 8571066 7776Bennion J EE 134349 AA STA

11 Targets: 8 7 6 6 858788 6777Heywood PK EE 126744 AA WAL

11 Targets: 8 8 8 8 8541088 6476Pennington M EE 70885 AA LAN

11 Targets: 10 5 8 8 858778 7584Warren CR EE 26938 AA GLO

15 Targets: 10 7 8 7 8471068 7446Cooper P EE 106295 AA NTN

15 Targets: 9 7 7 5 848786 7785Portlock ND EE 100978 AA GLO

15 Targets: 9 8 7 7 8471077 5467Read J EE 100921 AA DER

15 Targets: 9 8 7 8 8451087 6475Thomas G EE 138707 AA H/W

19 Targets: 8 8 8 8 837987 7445Moore G EE 103821 AA BED
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19 Targets: 10 8 8 8 835967 7546Robinson G EE 133084 AA CHE

19 Targets: 9 8 7 5 838667 6687Tolley PC EE 58090 AA H/W

22 Targets: 8 7 7 8 825788 8457Harley D EE 98570 AA SHR

22 Targets: 9 8 7 8 827687 7663Yeomans T EE 114638 AA DER

24 Targets: 9 8 8 5 818877 8562Allen R EE 120278 AA CAM

24 Targets: 9 8 8 6 817674 8675Butcher M EE 128040 AA STA

Yes24 Targets: 8 8 8 6 815687 8665James TC EE 91767 AA GLO

27 Targets: 9 8 6 6 806977 7474Patch PD WW 311 AA WDB

27 Targets: 9 8 6 6 806977 7474Patch PDP EE 143232 AA WAL

29 Targets: 10 7 7 6 796368 8837Jones M EE 123747 AA SHR

29 Targets: 9 6 7 8 798766 7555Roe K EE 17045 AA DER

31 Targets: 9 8 6 7 776676 6754Pugh MS EE 94738 AA H/W

32 Targets: 8 5 8 5 767776 3785Bull J EE 106391 AA NTN

32 Targets: 7 8 5 7 766877 7545Hand JF EE 62555 AA STA

34 Targets: 8 8 8 5 755777 6626Pendleton GR WW 377 AA WDB

35 Targets: 7 7 5 8 715886 5534Rees WDP WW 1428 AA WDB

36 Targets: 7 8 4 7 697885 5253Mingo T EE 104080 AA DEV
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 8 8 7 856987 8665Savage J EE 129618 A CHE

2 Targets: 10 7 7 8 846587 7847Blundell B EE 106402 A OXO

2 Targets: 9 6 8 8 846977 5667Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A CHE

2 Targets: 7 8 7 7 848767 7785Hatton TD EE 118469 A STA

5 Targets: 10 8 8 6 838987 5554Davis S EE 110783 A GLO

5 Targets: 9 8 6 6 836888 7665Tromans J EE 127824 A STA

5 Targets: 8 8 8 8 837885 2786Whittall DA EE 109828 A SHR

8 Targets: 7 5 8 6 826788 7857Dobson PN EE 116798 A LIN

8 Targets: 9 8 8 6 825978 3667Wincott D EE 105986 A SHR

10 Targets: 10 7 5 7 816985 8475Jones M EE 120555 A WIL

11 Targets: 10 7 6 6 8061077 7284Avery CH EE 28464 A DEV

11 Targets: 8 7 7 5 807787 7566Machin M EE 66809 A CHE

11 Targets: 10 8 6 6 805885 6756Potts R EE 130160 A STA

14 Targets: 10 8 6 7 796787 7643Rees-Owen AB EE 117398 A WAL

14 Targets: 9 7 8 7 797977 5364Thomas M EE 125114 A GLO

14 Targets: 10 8 6 5 796978 5375Woodard B EE 123975 A STA

17 Targets: 9 6 7 5 787748 5686Moodie OW EE 89145 A GLO

17 Targets: 8 8 8 7 785867 7734Pinker SP EE 26297 A AVN

19 Targets: 9 6 6 5 776777 5685Cashmore MD EE 127574 A SHR
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Yes19 Targets: 8 7 7 5 778686 4675Richards T EE 110913 A NTN

19 Targets: 8 8 6 6 7771055 7465Tarplee JE EE 92369 A H/W

22 Targets: 10 8 7 5 764668 6574Miller A EE 117642 A DER

22 Targets: 7 7 8 7 765877 6266Robinson AJR EE 140964 A WIL

Yes22 Targets: 7 8 7 5 766877 7653Wood J EE 117533 A DER

25 Targets: 7 8 6 8 757477 8436Childs KD EE 36385 A GLO

25 Targets: 7 6 7 7 758775 6267Curtis T EE 135357 A CAM

25 Targets: 10 8 6 6 754787 4546Harris WG EE 89854 A H/W

25 Targets: 3 8 8 6 757778 7455Hughes D EE 108685 A YOR

25 Targets: 8 7 7 8 757955 7246Stringer J EE 116756 A WAR

25 Targets: 8 8 6 6 757678 4474Tromans G EE 127823 A STA

31 Targets: 7 8 6 5 746758 5665Billinghurst SAR EE 125351 A GLO

31 Targets: 9 6 7 6 746677 8534Cox AG EE 2243 A OXO

31 Targets: 9 8 4 8 745576 6655Keen S EE 114944 A GLO

31 Targets: 6 6 7 8 747666 3667Leonard T EE 88361 A CAM

35 Targets: 9 7 5 6 736845 5747Griffin A EE 124708 A H/W

35 Targets: 9 8 5 5 737887 7441Tipper M EE 113472 A OXO

Yes37 Targets: 7 8 6 6 727876 7046Leonard SJ EE 128196 A OXO

37 Targets: 8 7 7 6 720678 6386Thornett TG EE 92796 A OXO
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Yes39 Targets: 10 7 8 6 716677 4406Beard TJ EE 13194 A GLO

40 Targets: 9 6 7 5 704877 4544Ellis P EE 67682 A CHE

Yes41 Targets: 8 5 7 6 695664 4864Orchard N EE 106749 A GLO

42 Targets: 9 5 8 5 686665 4644Griffin RM EE 134908 A WAL

Yes42 Targets: 8 7 8 6 687784 8311Mills M EE 22869 A GLO

Yes44 Targets: 7 8 8 5 657774 4125Hemmings JD EE 113659 A GLO

45 Targets: 6 6 6 5 626658 4541Foley S EE 128115 A GLO

Yes46 Targets: 8 5 6 5 571546 6524Durn NW EE 114513 A GLO

47 Targets: 3 8 8 3 534965 2203Eccleston A EE 130606 A SHR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 8 8 5 836777 8584Hill R EE 127486 B GLO

2 Targets: 8 6 5 7 816987 7675O'Loughlin J WW 2817 B WDB

3 Targets: 9 7 6 4 807787 8368Pinchin SRC EE 110699 B BUC

Yes4 Targets: 5 8 7 8 796776 7765Bendall C EE 131027 B GLO

5 Targets: 10 7 4 7 785968 7447Bower MP EE 139148 B SHR

6 Targets: 10 4 7 7 777787 6473Whitehouse B EE 137532 B STA

7 Targets: 9 8 6 7 767675 5655Tibbles P EE 138793 B HER

8 Targets: 9 5 1 6 758787 8466Boles TRF WW 2739 B WDB

9 Targets: 9 6 8 7 747675 5365Meredith GN EE 49975 B SHR

9 Targets: 10 6 8 7 745585 5645Wilson FCL EE 113522 B SHR

Yes11 Targets: 6 7 8 4 737377 8574Buckley M EE 140338 B GLO

11 Targets: 8 8 6 6 735675 6376Fisher D EE 124569 B DEV

13 Targets: 6 8 5 6 726875 6267Bleaken T EE 129010 B AVN

13 Targets: 7 7 5 3 727778 7536Bradley P EE 5842 B OXO

13 Targets: 6 8 6 6 728673 3676Dickinson K EE 136200 B YOR

16 Targets: 6 6 7 7 7151084 2655Russell L EE 135869 B GLO

17 Targets: 7 8 8 4 704787 6434McCarthy T EE 125526 B WIL

18 Targets: 8 8 8 6 697538 4444Macpherson CM EE 141136 B WIL

19 Targets: 7 5 5 5 686565 7557Applin C EE 134133 B SOM
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19 Targets: 6 7 7 6 686584 6346Parris B EE 3475 B WAL

21 Targets: 4 6 8 6 673768 5455Malecki B EE 17439 B GLO

21 Targets: 9 7 6 5 678767 3441Millar JCM EE 141988 B NTN

Yes23 Targets: 7 8 6 5 668356 6345Gray KL EE 50845 B BUC

Yes23 Targets: 9 5 8 6 666577 5314Jones N EE 111159 B H/W

Yes23 Targets: 9 7 7 6 665745 5524Le Prevost VW EE 72543 B GLO

23 Targets: 8 7 5 5 668488 4531Skillen P EE 139783 B NFK

27 Targets: 9 8 7 6 655773 3415Young J EE 133272 B GLO

Yes28 Targets: 8 4 8 5 647475 7315Middleton R EE 139411 B OXO

29 Targets: 6 8 5 7 615667 2432Gilder J EE 115727 B GLO

29 Targets: 5 8 7 7 616755 5204Owen G EE 131364 B CHE

29 Targets: 9 8 0 5 616486 4254Owen S EE 131828 B SHR

29 Targets: 9 8 5 4 615846 4323Ward D EE 121364 B SHR

33 Targets: 7 8 6 0 606867 4404Bower R EE 142295 B SHR

33 Targets: 8 8 5 6 604648 5114Lewis T EE 125004 B SHR

35 Targets: 5 7 6 6 593576 6053Lawrence S EE 135823 B GLO

35 Targets: 4 7 8 3 595666 5144Roberts DWR EE 138848 B WAL

37 Targets: 7 7 5 3 574565 5433Vines J EE 114087 B BUC

38 Targets: 5 6 6 4 546653 4144Ashdown M EE 125506 B SUX
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 8 7 2 3 474733 5230Harper P EE 132712 B STA

40 Targets: 8 3 4 6 340058 0000Rimmer B EE 136838 B CHE
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 8 6 7 745768 7455Harris MJ EE 140609 C H/W

Yes2 Targets: 10 7 6 5 726986 3534Wigmore C EE 135318 C OXO

3 Targets: 9 8 5 7 716764 7273Hodgson NJ EE 142868 C* SOM

3 Targets: 10 6 8 2 716776 6337Pugh H EE 137340 C H/W

5 Targets: 9 8 7 3 708566 7326Pethick R EE 136912 C COR

6 Targets: 9 5 7 6 695866 5354Hawkins A EE 130326 C WAR

7 Targets: 6 5 4 4 687848 7573Holmes G EE 141272 C NTN

8 Targets: 10 7 6 6 674666 4444Hallam M EE 137424 C WAR

Yes8 Targets: 6 2 6 5 676577 8546Ponting G EE 143287 C* STA

10 Targets: 10 7 7 5 655674 6242Mason BM EE 143438 C* STA

Yes10 Targets: 6 5 7 7 655486 5354Rickards M EE 136801 C BER

12 Targets: 7 8 6 6 645785 6132Robinson PR EE 141141 C GLO

Yes13 Targets: 8 6 7 7 636575 5412Denney H EE 118012 C CHE

13 Targets: 5 5 7 7 633575 5347Jessett A EE 139674 C WAR

Yes13 Targets: 8 5 7 3 636486 6235Jones G WW 390 C WDB

16 Targets: 7 1 7 7 627776 5242Hart MA EE 138920 C GLO

16 Targets: 7 8 7 6 625554 6135Redman C EE 140157 C GLO

18 Targets: 5 7 4 7 604773 5146Till C EE 142709 C GLO

19 Targets: 6 7 8 2 595864 6142Allen MR EE 142793 C CAM
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19 Targets: 4 5 6 7 597676 8021Newton WA EE 139413 C GLO

21 Targets: 6 5 6 4 587536 6163Eccleston D EE 101784 C* SHR

21 Targets: 5 8 5 4 587855 4043Gray LG EE 143279 C WIL

21 Targets: 8 4 1 7 588456 5073Welsh JW EE 141409 C GLO

Yes21 Targets: 6 8 6 5 588824 5132Wilson M EE 140064 C GLO

Yes25 Targets: 8 1 2 8 577874 4215Boles D WW 2774 C WDB

25 Targets: 6 4 4 3 574567 7551Foley L EE 140725 C LEI

27 Targets: 6 4 7 2 568544 6343McQuoid Mason SJ EE 138811 C BUC

28 Targets: 7 8 5 3 545655 3322Dobinson M EE 125357 C BUC

28 Targets: 7 7 5 3 546677 1131Jeynes DC EE 141146 C H/W

Yes28 Targets: 9 2 7 0 543586 5270Morris GE EE 142284 C NTN

31 Targets: 7 5 7 4 495554 3022Crouch A EE 507383 C* KEN

32 Targets: 8 6 4 3 483257 3205Millar R EE 142838 C H/W

Yes33 Targets: 4 4 4 4 352356 0030Dixon JL EE 140909 C* SHR

Yes34 Targets: 5 3 3 4 284142 1001James V EE 120888 C GLO

35 Targets: 4 7 4 0 274620 0000Brake J EE 143514 C* SOM
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1 Targets: 6 7 8 2 595864 6142Allen MR EE 142793 CLT CAM
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 6 6 7 8571066 7776Bennion J EE 134349 JNR STA

2 Targets: 9 8 6 6 836888 7665Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA

3 Targets: 8 6 5 7 816987 7675O'Loughlin J WW 2817 JNR WDB

4 Targets: 10 7 4 7 785968 7447Bower MP EE 139148 JNR SHR

5 Targets: 9 5 1 6 758787 8466Boles TRF WW 2739 JNR WDB

6 Targets: 10 6 8 2 716776 6337Pugh H EE 137340 JNR H/W

6 Targets: 6 6 7 7 7151084 2655Russell L EE 135869 JNR GLO

8 Targets: 7 5 5 5 686565 7557Applin C EE 134133 JNR SOM

9 Targets: 10 7 7 5 655674 6242Mason BM EE 143438 JNR STA

10 Targets: 5 7 4 7 604773 5146Till C EE 142709 JNR GLO

11 Targets: 8 4 1 7 588456 5073Welsh JW EE 141409 JNR GLO

12 Targets: 3 8 8 3 534965 2203Eccleston A EE 130606 JNR SHR

13 Targets: 8 3 4 6 340058 0000Rimmer B EE 136838 JNR CHE
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 5 5 5 686565 7557Applin C EE 134133 LDY SOM

Yes2 Targets: 9 5 8 6 666577 5314Jones N EE 111159 LDY H/W

3 Targets: 9 8 7 6 655773 3415Young J EE 133272 LDY GLO

Yes4 Targets: 8 6 7 7 636575 5412Denney H EE 118012 LDY CHE

5 Targets: 6 8 5 7 615667 2432Gilder J EE 115727 LDY GLO

6 Targets: 7 7 5 3 574565 5433Vines J EE 114087 LDY BUC

Yes7 Targets: 4 4 4 4 352356 0030Dixon JL EE 140909 LDY SHR

Yes8 Targets: 5 3 3 4 284142 1001James V EE 120888 LDY GLO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 7 8 8 9181077 6578Brown J EE 128224 SNR WIL

2 Targets: 10 8 7 8 908876 7588Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR CHE

3 Targets: 9 7 8 8 898886 8766Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR WAL

3 Targets: 10 8 7 8 8971046 8867Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR STA

5 Targets: 10 8 7 8 887987 7548Biddlecombe C EE 94278 SNR GLO

6 Targets: 10 8 7 7 877886 7568Freeman J EE 86511 SNR OXO

6 Targets: 10 8 7 6 877987 8566Lilwall J EE 129427 SNR H/W

8 Targets: 8 7 6 6 858788 6777Heywood PK EE 126744 SNR WAL

8 Targets: 8 8 8 8 8541088 6476Pennington M EE 70885 SNR LAN

8 Targets: 7 8 8 7 856987 8665Savage J EE 129618 SNR CHE

11 Targets: 10 7 7 8 846587 7847Blundell B EE 106402 SNR OXO

11 Targets: 10 7 8 7 8471068 7446Cooper P EE 106295 SNR NTN

11 Targets: 9 6 8 8 846977 5667Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR CHE

11 Targets: 7 8 7 7 848767 7785Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR STA

11 Targets: 9 7 7 5 848786 7785Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR GLO

11 Targets: 9 8 7 7 8471077 5467Read J EE 100921 SNR DER

11 Targets: 9 8 7 8 8451087 6475Thomas G EE 138707 SNR H/W

18 Targets: 10 8 8 6 838987 5554Davis S EE 110783 SNR GLO

18 Targets: 10 8 8 5 836777 8584Hill R EE 127486 SNR GLO
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18 Targets: 10 8 8 8 835967 7546Robinson G EE 133084 SNR CHE

18 Targets: 9 8 7 5 838667 6687Tolley PC EE 58090 SNR H/W

18 Targets: 8 8 8 8 837885 2786Whittall DA EE 109828 SNR SHR

23 Targets: 7 5 8 6 826788 7857Dobson PN EE 116798 SNR LIN

23 Targets: 8 7 7 8 825788 8457Harley D EE 98570 SNR SHR

23 Targets: 9 8 7 8 827687 7663Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR DER

26 Targets: 9 8 8 5 818877 8562Allen R EE 120278 SNR CAM

26 Targets: 9 8 8 6 817674 8675Butcher M EE 128040 SNR STA

Yes26 Targets: 8 8 8 6 815687 8665James TC EE 91767 SNR GLO

26 Targets: 10 7 5 7 816985 8475Jones M EE 120555 SNR WIL

30 Targets: 9 8 6 6 806977 7474Patch PD WW 311 SNR WDB

30 Targets: 9 8 6 6 806977 7474Patch PDP EE 143232 SNR WAL

30 Targets: 10 8 6 6 805885 6756Potts R EE 130160 SNR STA

Yes33 Targets: 5 8 7 8 796776 7765Bendall C EE 131027 SNR GLO

33 Targets: 10 7 7 6 796368 8837Jones M EE 123747 SNR SHR

33 Targets: 10 8 6 7 796787 7643Rees-Owen AB EE 117398 SNR WAL

33 Targets: 10 8 6 5 796978 5375Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

37 Targets: 9 6 7 5 787748 5686Moodie OW EE 89145 SNR GLO

37 Targets: 8 8 8 7 785867 7734Pinker SP EE 26297 SNR AVN
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39 Targets: 9 6 6 5 776777 5685Cashmore MD EE 127574 SNR SHR

39 Targets: 9 8 6 7 776676 6754Pugh MS EE 94738 SNR H/W

Yes39 Targets: 8 7 7 5 778686 4675Richards T EE 110913 SNR NTN

39 Targets: 8 8 6 6 7771055 7465Tarplee JE EE 92369 SNR H/W

39 Targets: 10 4 7 7 777787 6473Whitehouse B EE 137532 SNR STA

44 Targets: 8 5 8 5 767776 3785Bull J EE 106391 SNR NTN

44 Targets: 7 8 5 7 766877 7545Hand JF EE 62555 SNR STA

44 Targets: 10 8 7 5 764668 6574Miller A EE 117642 SNR DER

44 Targets: 7 7 8 7 765877 6266Robinson AJR EE 140964 SNR WIL

44 Targets: 9 8 6 7 767675 5655Tibbles P EE 138793 SNR HER

Yes44 Targets: 7 8 7 5 766877 7653Wood J EE 117533 SNR DER

50 Targets: 3 8 8 6 757778 7455Hughes D EE 108685 SNR YOR

50 Targets: 8 8 8 5 755777 6626Pendleton GR WW 377 SNR WDB

50 Targets: 8 7 7 8 757955 7246Stringer J EE 116756 SNR WAR

50 Targets: 8 8 6 6 757678 4474Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

54 Targets: 6 8 6 7 745768 7455Harris MJ EE 140609 SNR H/W

54 Targets: 9 8 4 8 745576 6655Keen S EE 114944 SNR GLO

54 Targets: 9 6 8 7 747675 5365Meredith GN EE 49975 SNR SHR

54 Targets: 10 6 8 7 745585 5645Wilson FCL EE 113522 SNR SHR
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Yes58 Targets: 6 7 8 4 737377 8574Buckley M EE 140338 SNR GLO

58 Targets: 8 8 6 6 735675 6376Fisher D EE 124569 SNR DEV

60 Targets: 6 8 5 6 726875 6267Bleaken T EE 129010 SNR AVN

60 Targets: 6 8 6 6 728673 3676Dickinson K EE 136200 SNR YOR

Yes60 Targets: 7 8 6 6 727876 7046Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR OXO

63 Targets: 9 8 5 7 716764 7273Hodgson NJ EE 142868 SNR SOM

63 Targets: 7 7 5 8 715886 5534Rees WDP WW 1428 SNR WDB

65 Targets: 7 8 8 4 704787 6434McCarthy T EE 125526 SNR WIL

65 Targets: 9 8 7 3 708566 7326Pethick R EE 136912 SNR COR

67 Targets: 9 5 7 6 695866 5354Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR WAR

67 Targets: 8 8 8 6 697538 4444Macpherson CM EE 141136 SNR WIL

67 Targets: 7 8 4 7 697885 5253Mingo T EE 104080 SNR DEV

Yes67 Targets: 8 5 7 6 695664 4864Orchard N EE 106749 SNR GLO

71 Targets: 9 5 8 5 686665 4644Griffin RM EE 134908 SNR WAL

71 Targets: 6 5 4 4 687848 7573Holmes G EE 141272 SNR NTN

71 Targets: 6 7 7 6 686584 6346Parris B EE 3475 SNR WAL

74 Targets: 10 7 6 6 674666 4444Hallam M EE 137424 SNR WAR

74 Targets: 9 7 6 5 678767 3441Millar JCM EE 141988 SNR NTN

Yes74 Targets: 6 2 6 5 676577 8546Ponting G EE 143287 SNR STA
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77 Targets: 8 7 5 5 668488 4531Skillen P EE 139783 SNR NFK

Yes78 Targets: 8 4 8 5 647475 7315Middleton R EE 139411 SNR OXO

78 Targets: 7 8 6 6 645785 6132Robinson PR EE 141141 SNR GLO

80 Targets: 5 5 7 7 633575 5347Jessett A EE 139674 SNR WAR

81 Targets: 6 6 6 5 626658 4541Foley S EE 128115 SNR GLO

81 Targets: 7 1 7 7 627776 5242Hart MA EE 138920 SNR GLO

81 Targets: 7 8 7 6 625554 6135Redman C EE 140157 SNR GLO

84 Targets: 5 8 7 7 616755 5204Owen G EE 131364 SNR CHE

84 Targets: 9 8 0 5 616486 4254Owen S EE 131828 SNR SHR

86 Targets: 7 8 6 0 606867 4404Bower R EE 142295 SNR SHR

87 Targets: 4 5 6 7 597676 8021Newton WA EE 139413 SNR GLO

88 Targets: 6 5 6 4 587536 6163Eccleston D EE 101784 SNR SHR

88 Targets: 5 8 5 4 587855 4043Gray LG EE 143279 SNR WIL

Yes88 Targets: 6 8 6 5 588824 5132Wilson M EE 140064 SNR GLO

Yes91 Targets: 8 1 2 8 577874 4215Boles D WW 2774 SNR WDB

91 Targets: 6 4 4 3 574567 7551Foley L EE 140725 SNR LEI

93 Targets: 6 4 7 2 568544 6343McQuoid Mason SJ EE 138811 SNR BUC

94 Targets: 5 6 6 4 546653 4144Ashdown M EE 125506 SNR SUX

94 Targets: 7 7 5 3 546677 1131Jeynes DC EE 141146 SNR H/W
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96 Targets: 8 6 4 3 483257 3205Millar R EE 142838 SNR H/W

97 Targets: 8 7 2 3 474733 5230Harper P EE 132712 SNR STA

98 Targets: 4 7 4 0 274620 0000Brake J EE 143514 SNR SOM
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1 Targets: 8 8 7 7 908888 7588Smith PA EE 23496 VET H/W

2 Targets: 8 8 8 6 897987 7876Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET STA

3 Targets: 10 8 8 7 887888 8565Johnson A EE 110744 VET GLO

4 Targets: 10 5 8 8 858778 7584Warren CR EE 26938 VET GLO

5 Targets: 8 8 8 8 837987 7445Moore G EE 103821 VET BED

6 Targets: 9 8 8 6 825978 3667Wincott D EE 105986 VET SHR

7 Targets: 10 7 6 6 8061077 7284Avery CH EE 28464 VET DEV

7 Targets: 8 7 7 5 807787 7566Machin M EE 66809 VET CHE

7 Targets: 9 7 6 4 807787 8368Pinchin SRC EE 110699 VET BUC

10 Targets: 9 6 7 8 798766 7555Roe K EE 17045 VET DER

10 Targets: 9 7 8 7 797977 5364Thomas M EE 125114 VET GLO

12 Targets: 7 8 6 8 757477 8436Childs KD EE 36385 VET GLO

12 Targets: 7 6 7 7 758775 6267Curtis T EE 135357 VET CAM

12 Targets: 10 8 6 6 754787 4546Harris WG EE 89854 VET H/W

15 Targets: 7 8 6 5 746758 5665Billinghurst SAR EE 125351 VET GLO

15 Targets: 9 6 7 6 746677 8534Cox AG EE 2243 VET OXO

15 Targets: 6 6 7 8 747666 3667Leonard T EE 88361 VET CAM

18 Targets: 9 7 5 6 736845 5747Griffin A EE 124708 VET H/W

18 Targets: 9 8 5 5 737887 7441Tipper M EE 113472 VET OXO
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20 Targets: 7 7 5 3 727778 7536Bradley P EE 5842 VET OXO

20 Targets: 8 7 7 6 720678 6386Thornett TG EE 92796 VET OXO

Yes20 Targets: 10 7 6 5 726986 3534Wigmore C EE 135318 VET OXO

Yes23 Targets: 10 7 8 6 716677 4406Beard TJ EE 13194 VET GLO

24 Targets: 9 6 7 5 704877 4544Ellis P EE 67682 VET CHE

Yes25 Targets: 8 7 8 6 687784 8311Mills M EE 22869 VET GLO

26 Targets: 4 6 8 6 673768 5455Malecki B EE 17439 VET GLO

Yes27 Targets: 7 8 6 5 668356 6345Gray KL EE 50845 VET BUC

Yes27 Targets: 9 7 7 6 665745 5524Le Prevost VW EE 72543 VET GLO

Yes29 Targets: 7 8 8 5 657774 4125Hemmings JD EE 113659 VET GLO

Yes29 Targets: 6 5 7 7 655486 5354Rickards M EE 136801 VET BER

Yes31 Targets: 8 5 7 3 636486 6235Jones G WW 390 VET WDB

32 Targets: 9 8 5 4 615846 4323Ward D EE 121364 VET SHR

33 Targets: 8 8 5 6 604648 5114Lewis T EE 125004 VET SHR

34 Targets: 5 7 6 6 593576 6053Lawrence S EE 135823 VET GLO

34 Targets: 4 7 8 3 595666 5144Roberts DWR EE 138848 VET WAL

Yes36 Targets: 8 5 6 5 571546 6524Durn NW EE 114513 VET GLO

37 Targets: 7 8 5 3 545655 3322Dobinson M EE 125357 VET BUC

Yes37 Targets: 9 2 7 0 543586 5270Morris GE EE 142284 VET NTN
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Yes39 Targets: 5 3 3 4 284142 1001James V EE 120888 VET GLO
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